
Residential Attached Sold Date:

R2530028

2101-1850 Comox, V6G 1X3 The “El Cid” 534 sf Leasehold Pre Paid Non Strata - Fabulous executive style 1 bed with magnificent city & some
water views. Beautifully updated w/open kitchen/living, S/S appl, granite counters & custom built-ins. Sought after location west of Denman.
Amen incl, heated ID Pool on lobby lev, 360 degree views from 27th flr  indoor/outdoor rooftop lounge. Bldg has 3 elevators, gorgeous
grounds, 196 suites (176 park stalls) on-site caretaker and has had $6M of extensive renos to the exterior and lobby. This suite has one parking
stall #64 (P1) & 1 store locker #10 (Lobby) Suite Ring Code #024. Maintenance fees of $398 include taxes, heat & hot water. Bike room &
laundry rm in basement. Prepaid lease to 2073 Amenities Closed due to Covid-19, 35% down needed to purchase
RE/MAX Crest Realty

El Cid

2101 1850 COMOX STREET

West End VW

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"

01/21/2021 12:02 PM

Active
Apartment/Condo

Vancouver West

Total Bedrooms 1
Total Baths 1
FlArTotFin 534
Outdoor Area BALC
View Yes
View - Specify city and water

Approx. Year Built 1968
Tot Units in Strata Plan
Mgmt. Co Name Sheridan

Investments
Mgmt. Co Phone# 604-684-1743
Parking Places - Total 1
Parking Places -
Covered

0

Days On Market 3
Occupancy Vacant
Gross Taxes $239,204.00
Strata Maint Fee $398.00
Locker Yes
Maint Fee
Includes

Caretaker, Electricity,
Garbage Pickup,
Gardening, Heat, Hot

 $415,000 (LP)
 (SP) 
$842.51 L$/SF
 S$/SF



Residential Attached Sold Date:

2101 1850 COMOX STREET

El Cid

R2530028

West End VW

Personal Real Estate Corporation"

Vancouver WestActive
Apartment/Condo

 $415,000 (LP)
 (SP) 
$842.51 L$/SF
 S$/SF



Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

Sold Date:

2101 1850 COMOX STREETR2530028

El Cid

0.00
1
1
1
0

1968
53
RM-5B
$239,204.0

1
0

1 0

LOT V, BLOCK 70, PLAN VAP12143, DISTRICT LOT 185, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT PID 800-143-467

800-143-467

10'5
4'4
8'5
9'9

12'0
7'2
11'4
12'3

534
0
0
0

534

0
534

4
1

2101-1850 Comox, V6G 1X3 The “El Cid” 534 sf Leasehold Pre Paid Non Strata - Fabulous executive style 1 bed with magnificent city & some water
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